Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Falkner - (513544) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:28.56
2:29.43
2:31.70
2:32.05
2:34.27
2:34.53
2:36.22
2:36.67
2:36.77
2:38.28
2:39.12
2:42.40
2:43.47
2:46.02
2:47.31
2:47.88
2:51.89
2:55.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.05
2:31.70
2:39.12
2:34.27

2:28.56
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

513
504
481
478
458
455
441
437
436
424
417
392
385
367
359
355
331
312

WA Pts

478
481
417
458
513

Round

T

m m M m

Round

F

Date

09/03/14
18/01/14
06/12/14
08/02/15
27/04/14
06/10/13
16/12/12
27/04/13
10/03/13
15/06/13
04/10/14
22/04/12
29/04/12
21/01/12
16/06/12
11/03/12
15/01/12
08/01/12

Date

08/02/15
06/12/14
04/10/14
27/04/14
09/03/14

Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

ASA South East Region Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Oxon & North Bucks Championships
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
ASA South East Region Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Braunstone
London
Luton
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Watford
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley

Cowley

Venue

Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester

Club Swam Under

Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:29.43
2:34.53
2:38.28
2:36.67
2:36.77
2:36.22
2:47.31
2:43.47
2:42.40
2:47.88
2:46.02
2:51.89

2:55.26

Copyright 2024

455
424
437
436
441
359
385

355
367
331
312

18/01/14
06/10/13
15/06/13
27/04/13
10/03/13
16/12/12
16/06/12
29/04/12
22/04/12
11/03/12
21/01/112
15/01/12
08/01/12

Maxwell Swim Club January Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker
Maxwell SC Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Oxon & North Bucks Championships
Maxwell January Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Aylesbury
Braunstone
Aylesbury
Luton
Aylesbury
London
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Watford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley

Cowley

Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester

Page 2/2
2

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



