## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ellie Falkner - (513544) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.56	513	F	09/03/14	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
2:29.43	504	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
2:31.70	481	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Bicester	2
2:32.05	478	F	08/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
2:34.27	458	F	27/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Bicester	2
2:34.53	455	Н	06/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bicester	3
2:36.22	441	F	16/12/12	Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker	London	Bicester	3
2:36.67	437	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bicester	3
2:36.77	436	F	10/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
2:38.28	424	F	15/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
2:39.12	417	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
2:42.40	392	Н	22/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Bicester	3
2:43.47	385	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bicester	2
2:46.02	367	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
2:47.31	359	F	16/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
2:47.88	355	F	11/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
2:51.89	331	F	15/01/12	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Bicester	4
2:55.26	312	F	08/01/12	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Cowley	Bicester	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.05	478	F	08/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
2:31.70	481	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Bicester	2
2:39.12	417	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
2:34.27	458	F	27/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Bicester	2
2:28.56 Copyright 2024	513 4	F	09/03/14	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:29.43	504	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
2:34.53	455	Н	06/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bicester	3
2:38.28	424	F	15/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
2:36.67	437	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bicester	3
2:36.77	436	F	10/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
2:36.22	441	F	16/12/12	Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker	London	Bicester	3
2:47.31	359	F	16/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
2:43.47	385	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bicester	2
2:42.40	392	Н	22/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Bicester	3
2:47.88	355	F	11/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
2:46.02	367	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
2:51.89	331	F	15/01/12	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Bicester	4
2:55.26	312	F	08/01/12	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Cowley	Bicester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS